Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

Quick Tips For Using My Pace Numbers:
Sprints — Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses for the Win position
Routes — Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses and the #1 and #2
late pace horses for the Win
Combined — Respect horses with the highest Combined number (3™ number)
Bankroll — Keep wagers at 2% (or less) of your total bankroll
Straight Win minimum odds — 4/1 or better.
Long Shot Tiered WPS — 1 Unit Win, 5 Units Place, 20 Units Show
Full card pace numbers for the major tracks (Thursday thru Sunday)
are only available in the member's section at the website.

Visit my website to learn more about the monthly membership.

HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/
Want profitable ROI for straight Win bets? Try my tipster service!

Questions? Call (714) 483-7667

«— Approx. 34% of races are won by one of the two early pace horses.
«— These are the next two biggest threats for the Win position.
If "0 0 0" is listed for pace numbers, data is unavailable. Same for "no data".

Pace Number Weekly Schedule:

Monday thru Wednesday: FREE partial cards posted on website (3 races per track)
Monday thru Wednesday: FREE full cards to email subscribers (sign-up at website)
Thursday thru Sunday: $9.99 p/month, full cards, major tracks, Members Only
Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!

Mountaineer 8/25/2015 MNR
MNR
MNR
MNR
MNR

| indicates class drop MNR

MNR

Program # MNR

. MNR

W Turf 7 Turf Sprint MNR
102 71 73 16 days 6 TRIBAL CUSTOM MNR
87 77 63 13 days 1 GENEVA LAKE MNR
84 69 53 13 days 4 GOODWOOD MANOR MNR
80 57 37 56 days 3 TOURIST TRAP MNR
79 73 52 15 days 1A PEACE AND SERENITY  MNR
73 94 68 15 days 2 FABULOUS MISS BEA MNR
71 101 72 26 days 8 WILLA WANDO MNR
53 93 46 57 days 5 SIMPLE AS THAT MNR

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



52

R2
65
60
55
16
0
0

R3
59
48
48
40
0

115
Dirt
35
58
3
61
0
0
Dirt
74
74
66
69
0

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

9 days

7_days
60_days
7_days
8 days
16_days
16_days

15 _days
28 days

!

16_days

28_days
30 _days

Presque Isle Downs

R6 | Synthetic

75 50
72 58
70 29
70 52
64 30
54 71
51 65.1
49 65.0
103 54
97 79
93 53
92 84
88 55
81 75
66 70
65 7
58 84
81 67
78 60

26
29

-1

22
-5
25
16
14

57
75
46
76
43
56
36
42
42

47
38

35_days
67_days

15 _days
15 _days
15_days
33_days
67_days
95 _days

22 days
18 _days
8 days
18_days
8 days
8 days
46_days
20_days

9 days

21_days
31_days

7

DN O =~ b~

N W = b O

N -0 o N & 00 W

AN

W o o1 o =~ N

2
3

SWEET SOUND MNR
STORMING CECILIA MNR
AUNT MARYANN MNR
ANDELE SUNRISE MNR
KODIAK CUTIE MNR
HALEY POWER MNR
QUEEN KITTEN MNR
SISTER HELEN MNR
FAIRLY LOVELY MNR
REALESTATE PARTNER MNR
MISTRESS MASTER MNR
SWEET TANGENA MNR
8/25/2015 PID
REDTIEAFFAIR PID
CHARMING ENTRY PID
IPOLITA PID
ABIDE IN ME PID
LYSLE'S GIRL PID
SWIFT NETTLES PID
MAMA QUATORZE PID
DON'T GIVE WAY PID

8.5 Synthetic Route [JD]

GEORGE'S CHAMPION PID
METRO PID
OAK HARBOR PID
FLASHY HUMOR PID
CRY VENGEANCE PID
LIVIN N' PARADISE PID
ZANE'S MAGICAL CAT PID
SANDLER PID
THE MOOCHE PID
HOPE IS BEST PID
GRAND SLAM KID PID

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



75
75
64
62
61
54

87
61
52
39
43
67

62
36
16

22

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

33 _days
33 _days
12_days
12_days
8 days
8 days

6 STRAWBRIDGE

4 UNBRIDLED PLAYBOY
1 ON THIS DAY

1A OPPORTUNITY CALLS
2B ROYAL GLOVES

7 TINTERN ABBEY

PID
PID
PID
PID
PID
PID

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



	Sheet1

