Quick Tips For Using My Pace Numbers:

Sprints – Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses for the Win position

Routes – Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses and the #1 and #2 late pace horses for the Win

Combined – Respect horses with the highest Combined number (3rd number)

Bankroll – Keep wagers at 2% (or less) of your total bankroll

Straight Win minimum odds – 4/1 or better.

Long Shot Tiered WPS - 1 Unit Win, 5 Units Place, 20 Units Show

Full card pace numbers for the major tracks (Thursday thru Sunday) are only available in the member's section at the website.

Visit my website to learn more about the monthly membership.

HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

Want profitable ROI for straight Win bets? Try my tipster service!

Questions? Call (714) 483-7667

- ← Approx. 34% of races are won by one of the two early pace horses.
- ← These are the next two biggest threats for the Win position.

If "0 0 0" is listed for pace numbers, data is unavailable. Same for "no data".

Pace Number Weekly Schedule:

Monday thru Wednesday: FREE partial cards posted on website (3 races per track)
Monday thru Wednesday: FREE full cards to email subscribers (sign-up at website)
Thursday thru Sunday: \$9.99 p/month, full cards, major tracks, Members Only
Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!

Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!							
Mountaineer					8/25/2015		
4F Pa	ice						MNR
	Late Pace						MNR
		Comb	ined			MNR	
			Days sir	nce last star		MNR	
		↓ indicates class drop					
							MNR
				Race	Prog	ram #	MNR
				#			MNR
R1	Turf			1		7 Turf Sprint	MNR
R1 102	Turf 71	73	16_days	1	6	7 Turf Sprint TRIBAL CUSTOM	MNR MNR
		73 63	16_days 13_days	1	6 1		
102	71			1	-	TRIBAL CUSTOM	MNR
102 87	71 77	63	13_days	1	1	TRIBAL CUSTOM GENEVA LAKE	MNR MNR
102 87 84	71 77 69	63 53	13_days 13_days	1	1	TRIBAL CUSTOM GENEVA LAKE GOODWOOD MANOR	MNR MNR MNR
102 87 84 80	71 77 69 57	63 53 37	13_days 13_days 56_days	1	1 4 3	TRIBAL CUSTOM GENEVA LAKE GOODWOOD MANOR TOURIST TRAP	MNR MNR MNR MNR
102 87 84 80 79	71 77 69 57 73	63 53 37 52	13_days 13_days 56_days 15_days	1	1 4 3 1A	TRIBAL CUSTOM GENEVA LAKE GOODWOOD MANOR TOURIST TRAP PEACE AND SERENITY	MNR MNR MNR MNR MNR

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

							_
52	115	67	9_days		7	SWEET SOUND	MNR
R2	Dirt			2		5 Dirt Sprint	MNR
65	35	0	7_days		8	STORMING CECILIA	MNR
60	58	18	60_days	\downarrow	4	AUNT MARYANN	MNR
55	3	-42	7_days	\downarrow	1	ANDELE SUNRISE	MNR
16	61	-23	8_days		5	KODIAK CUTIE	MNR
0	0	0	16_days	\downarrow	2	HALEY POWER	MNR
0	0	0	16_days	\downarrow	6	QUEEN KITTEN	MNR
R3	Dirt			3		6 Dirt Sprint	MNR
59	74	33	15_days		5	SISTER HELEN	MNR
48	74	22	28_days		4	FAIRLY LOVELY	MNR
48	66	15	16_days	\downarrow	1	REALESTATE PARTNER	MNR
40	69	9	28_days		3	MISTRESS MASTER	MNR
0	0	0	30_days		2	SWEET TANGENA	MNR
Pres	sque Isle	Dow	ns			8/25/2015	PID
R6	Synthetic			6		5.5 Synthetic Sprint	PID
75	50	26	35_days		3	REDTIEAFFAIR	PID
72	58	29	67_days		8	CHARMING ENTRY	PID
70	29	-1	15_days		4	IPOLITA	PID
70	52	22	15_days		7	ABIDE IN ME	PID
64	30	-5	 15_days		5	LYSLE'S GIRL	PID
54	71	25	33_days		6	SWIFT NETTLES	PID
51	65.1	16	67_days		1	MAMA QUATORZE	PID
49	65.0	14	95_days		2	DON'T GIVE WAY	PID
R7	Synthetic			7		8.5 Synthetic Route	PID
103	54	57	22_days		2	GEORGE'S CHAMPION	PID
97	79	75	18_days		4	METRO	PID
93	53	46	8_days		1A	OAK HARBOR	PID
92	84	76	18_days		7	FLASHY HUMOR	PID
88	55	43	8_days		1	CRY VENGEANCE	PID
81	75	56	8_days		6	LIVIN N' PARADISE	PID
66	70	36	46_days		5	ZANE'S MAGICAL CAT	PID
65	77	42	20_days		8	SANDLER	PID
58	84	42	9_days		3	THE MOOCHE	PID
R8	Synthetic			8		5.5 Synthetic Sprint	PID
81	67	47	21_days		2	HOPE IS BEST	PID
78	60	38	31_days		3	GRAND SLAM KID	PID

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

75	87	62	33_days	6 STRAWBRIDGE	PID
75	61	36	33_days	4 UNBRIDLED PLAYBOY	PID
64	52	16	12_days	1 ON THIS DAY	PID
62	39	1	12_days	1A OPPORTUNITY CALLS	PID
61	43	4	8_days	2B ROYAL GLOVES	PID
54	67	22	8_days	7 TINTERN ABBEY	PID